Name: Date: Score:

Understanding a two digit number
19 -> How many tens? 1 How many ones?
66 -> How many tens? How many ones?
62 -> How many tens? How many ones?
50 -> How many tens? How many ones?
54 -> How many tens? How many ones?
53 -> How many tens? How many ones?
30 -> How many tens? How many ones?
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Answers

19

66

62

50

54

53

30

ANumberSheets.com

How many tens?

How many tens?

How many tens?

How many tens?

How many tens?

How many tens?

How many tens?

Copyright © 2012

How many ones?

How many ones?

How many ones?

How many ones?

How many ones?

How many ones?

How many ones?

See more worksheets at www.numbersheets.com
Free for personal or classroom use




